

## BAG & BLING BINGO Saturday, March 9, 2024, 6pm-10pm • St. Leon's Church, Fair Lawn, NJ

## **DONATION CONTRACT**

Contact/Business Name
Contact/Business Name for Publications (if different from above)
Business Address
Business AddressCity, State, Zip Code
City, State, Zip Code Contact Email
Business Facebook/Instagram
Junior League Contact Name
Support the Junior League of Bergen County's Bag & Bling Bingo: (Please check all that apply)
Donations:
Cash Donation \$ (Check #)
Gift Certificate \$ (Must be valid through 3/9/2025)
Tricky Tray Item or Service \$ (Estimated Retail Value)
Description of Item or Service:
Event Ticket(s):
Admission \$40/ticket or \$400/(10) person table Number of tickets
Includes Welcome Bag, Door Prize Entry Ticket & Game Board for each of the (10) Bingo Rounds
Admission \$35/ticket Number of tickets
Includes only Game Board for each of the (10) Bingo Rounds
Gucci Bag Raffle: (Do NOT need to be present to win; approx retail value \$1000)
Gucci Bag Raffle \$20/ticket or \$50/(3)tickets Number of tickets
Diamond Ring Raffle: (Do NOT need to be present to win; approx retail value \$1200)
Diamond Ring Raffle \$20/ticket or \$50/(3)tickets Number of tickets
Total Donation: \$
Check Payments: Payable to The Junior League of Bergen County Mail to Junior League of Bergen County, 216 East Ridgewood Ave. Ridgewood, NJ 07450
Credit Card Payments and/or Online Tickets/Donations: Please visit www.theJLBC.org
Contact/Donor Signature (required) Date
By signing this contract, you agree to provide the item/service donated. Please return the contract by <b>02/15/2024</b> .

For any additional questions please contact 201-447-2292 or email contactus@thejlbc.org

The Junior League of Bergen County is an organization of women whose mission is to advance women's leadership for meaningful community impact through volunteer action, collaboration, and training.

Please retain a copy of this contract. If your gift is valued over \$250 you will receive a separate letter of receipt. Our tax ID number is 22-6034549. Upon collection, donation becomes the exclusive property of the JLBC. Your donation will be tax-exempt as the JLBC is a tax-exempt organization under section 501c(3) of the Internal Revenue Code.